LED Displays
Continental Device India Ltd
C-120 Naraina Industrial Area
New Delhi 110 028, India
tel: +91-11-2579 6150, 4141 1112
fax: +91-11-2579 5290, 4141 1119
e-mail: email@cdil.com

14.2  (0.56)  Single Digit 2 13 14.2  (0.56) Dual Digit 5 25
15.2  (0.60)  Single Digit 2 14 8.0  (0.30) Multiple Digit 5 27
20.3  (0.80)  Single Digit 2 15 9.2  (0.36) Multiple Digit 5 27
20.3  (0.80)  Single Digit 2 15 10.2  (0.40) Multiple Digit 5 28
20.3  (0.80)  Single Digit 3 16 14.2  (0.56) Multiple Digit 6 30
25.4  (1.0)  Single Digit 3 16 6.2  (0.25) Multiple Digit 6 31
25.4  (1.0)  Single Digit 3 17 7.0  (0.28) Multiple Digit 6 32
30.5  (1.20)  Single Digit 3 17 7.6  (0.3) Multiple Digit 6 34
38.1  (1.50)  Single Digit 3 18 9.2  (0.36) Multiple Digit 7 35
45.0  (1.8)  Single Digit 3 18 14.2  (0.56) Multiple Digit 7 35
56.8  (2.30)  Single Digit 3 19
 Index 7-Segment Display
Quick Reference Data
7-SegmentRev190706D Continental Device India Ltd Page I of I
Part Number Description 7- Segment Display
110301R 110301O 110301K 110301G 110301Y
110302R 110302O 110302K 110302G 110302Y
120302R 120302O 120302K 120302G 120302Y
110361R 110361O 110361K 110361G 110361Y
120361R 120361O 120361K 120361G 120361Y
110362R 110362O 110362K 110362G 110362Y
120362R 120362O 120362K 120362G 120362Y
110391R 110391O 110391K 110391G 110391Y
110392R 110392O 110392K 110392G 110392Y
120391R 120391O 120391K 120391G 120391Y
120392R 120392O 120392K 120392G 120392Y
110401R 110401O 110401K 110401G 110401Y
110402R 110402O 110402K 110402G 110402Y
120401R 120401O 120401K 120401G 120401Y
120402R 120402O 120402K 120402G 120402Y
110403R 110403O 110403K 110403G 110403Y
120403R 120403O 120403K 120403G 120403Y
10.2
(0.40) 1.0 4.0 12.0
4.0 12.0
10.2

Iv/SEG at
20mA µcd
7.8
(0.30) 1.0 4.0 12.0 4.0
5.0 4.0
 Single Digit 7-Segment Display
Hi - RED
PART
NUMBER
Typ Iv/SEG
at 20mA µcd
GREEN
5.0
Quick Reference Data
7-SegmentRev190706D Continental Device India Ltd Page 1 of 37
110431R 110431O 110431K 110431G 110431Y
120431R 120431O 120431K 120431G 120431Y
120432G
110501R 110501O 110501K 110501G 110501Y
120501R 120501O 120501K 120501G 120501Y
110503R 110503O 110503K 110503G 110503Y
120503R 120503O 120503K 120503G 120503Y
110561R 110561O 110561K 110561G 110561Y
120561R 120561O 120561K 120561G 120561Y
110601R 110601O 110601K 110601G 110601Y
120601R 120601O 120601K 120601G 120601Y
110801R 110801O 110801K 110801G 110801Y
120801R 120801O 120801K 120801G 120801Y
110802R 110802O 110802K 110802G 110802Y
120802R 120802O 120802K 120802G 120802Y
4.56.0
20.3
(0.80) 1.2 4.5 15.0
20.3

PART
NUMBER
5.0
PART
NUMBER
5.0
5.0
PART
NUMBER
Typ Iv/SEG at
20mA µcd
4.0
Quick Reference Data
 Single Digit 7-Segment Display
7-SegmentRev190706D Continental Device India Ltd Page 2 of 37
110803R 110803O 110803K 110803G 110803Y
120803R 120803O 120803K 120803G 120803Y
111001R 111001O 111001K 111001G 111001Y
121001R 121001O 121001K 121001G 121001Y
111002R 111002O 111002K 111002G 111002Y
121002R 121002O 121002K 121002G 121002Y
111201R 111201O 111201K 111201G 111201Y
121201R 121201O 121201K 121201G 121201Y
111501R 111501O 111501K 111501G 111501Y
121501R 121501O 121501K 121501G 121501Y
111801O 111801K 111801G 111801Y
121801O 121801K 121801G 121801Y
112391K 112391G
122391K 122391G
114001K 114001G
114002K 114002G

30.0
45.0
20.0
10.0
 Single Digit 7-Segment Display
Quick Reference Data
Typ
Iv/SEG at
20mA µcd
PART
NUMBER
Typ
Iv/SEG at
20mA µcd
7-SegmentRev190706D Continental Device India Ltd Page 3 of 37
210301R 210301O 210301K 210301G 210301Y
210302R 210302O 210302K 210302G 210302Y
220301R 220301O 220301K 220301G 220301Y
220302R 220302O 220302K 220302G 220302Y
210361R 210361O 210361K 210361G 210361Y
210362R 210362O 210362K 210362G 210362Y
220361R 220361O 220361K 220361G 220361Y
220362R 220362O 220362K 220362G 220362Y
210401R 210401O 210401K 210401G 210401Y
210402R 210402O 210402K 210402G 210402Y
220401R 220401O 220401K 220401G 220401Y
220402R 220402O 220402K 220402G 220402Y
210403R 210403O 210403K 210403G 210403Y
220403R 220403O 220403K 220403G 220403Y
210431R 210431O 210431K 210431G 210431Y
210432R 210432O 210432K 210432G 210432Y
220431R 220431O 220431K 220431G 220431Y
220432R 220432O 220432K 220432G 220432Y
210501R 210501O 210501K 210501G 210501Y
210502R 210502O 210502K 210502G 210502Y
220501R 220501O 220501K 220501G 220501Y
220502R 220502O 220502K 220502G 220502Y
Hi - RED
Peak Wavelength (700nm) Peak Wavelength
(630nm)
Typ Iv/SEG

5.0 4.0
10.1
(0.40) 1.0 4.0 12.0
5.0 4.0
5.0 4.0
1.0 4.0 12.0
4.0 12.0
5.0 4.0
11.0
(0.43) 1.0
12.7
(0.50)
Dual Digit 7-Segment Display
Quick Reference Data
7-SegmentRev190706D Continental Device India Ltd Page 4 of 37
210503R 210503O 210503K 210503G 210503Y
210504R 210504O 210504K 210504G 210504Y
220503R 220503O 220503K 220503G 220503Y
220504R 220504O 220504K 220504G 220504Y
210561R 210561O 210561K 210561G 210561Y
210562R 210562O 210562K 210562G 210562Y
220561R 220561O 220561K 220561G 220561Y
220562R 220562O 220562K 220562G 220562Y
210563R 210563O 210563K 210563G 210563Y
210564R 210564O 210564K 210564G 210564Y
220563R 220563O 220563K 220563G 220563Y
220564R 220564O 220564K 220564G 220564Y
310301R 310301O 310301K 310301G 310301Y
320301R 320301O 320301K 320301G 320301Y
310361R 310361O 310361K 310361G 310361Y
310362R 310362O 310362K 310362G 310362Y
320361R 320361O 320361K 320361G 320361Y
320362R 320362O 320362K 320362G 320362Y
310401R 310401O 310401K 310401G 310401Y
310402R 310402O 310402K 310402G 310402Y
310403R 310403O 310403K 310403G 310403Y
320401R 320401O 320401K 320401G 320401Y
320402R 320402O 320402K 320402G 320402Y
320403R 320403O 320403K 320403G 320403Y
Salient Characteristics
5.0 4.0
12.7
(0.50) 1.0 4.0

Iv/SEG at
20mA µcd
PART
NUMBER
PART
NUMBER
Typ Iv/SEG
at 20mA
µcd
12.0
Typ
Iv/SEG at
20mA µcd
Quick Reference Data
7-SegmentRev190706D Continental Device India Ltd Page 5 of 37
310561R 310561O 310561K 310561G 310561Y
310562R 310562O 310562K 310562G 310562Y
310563R 310563O 310563K 310563G 310563Y
320561R 320561O 320561K 320561G 320561Y
320562R 320562O 320562K 320562G 320562Y
320563R 320563O 320563K 320563G 320563Y
410251R 410251O 410251K 410251G 410251Y
410252R 410252O 410252K 410252G 410252Y
410253R 410253O 410253K 410253G 410253Y
420251R 420251O 420251K 420251G 420251Y
420252R 420252O 420252K 420252G 420252Y
420253R 420253O 420253K 420253G 420253Y
410281R 410281O 410281K 410281G 410281Y
410282R 410282O 410282K 410282G 410282Y
410283R 410283O 410283K 410283G 410283Y
420281R 420281O 420281K 420281G 420281Y
420282R 420282O 420282K 420282G 420282Y
420283R 420283O 420283K 420283G 420283Y
410301R 410301O 410301K 410301G 410301Y
410302R 410302O 410302K 410302G 410302Y
410303R 410303O 410303K 410303G 410303Y
420301R 420301O 420301K 420301G 420301Y
4.05.01.0 4.07.6  (0.3) 12.0
4.0
14.2
(0.56) 1.0 4.0 12.0

NUMBER
Peak Wavelength (660nm)
Multiple Digit 7-Segment Display
PART
NUMBER
Typ Iv/SEG
at 20mA
µcd
Salient Characteristics
Digit
Size in
mm
(inch)
RED ORANGE Hi - RED GREEN
7-SegmentRev190706D Continental Device India Ltd Page 6 of 37
410361R 410361O 410361K 410361G 410361Y
420361R 420361O 420361K 420361G 420361Y
410561R 410561O 410561K 410561G 410561Y
410562R 410562O 410562K 410562G 410562Y
420561R 420561O 420561K 420561G 420561Y
420562R 420562O 420562K 420562G 420562Y
5.0 4.014.2
(0.56)
1.0 4.0 12.0
1.0 4.0 12.0 5.0